Numara

G1304.00121
G1204.00068
G1204.00107
G1304.00050
G1204.00098
G1204.00041
G1204.00110
G1204.00142
G1204.00059
G1204.00076
G1204.00018

Isim

EMINE ZULFA BILGIN
ZEYNEP TUGAY
BETUL DAL
UMMUHAN BASKURT
ASLI AKCURA

BUSRA VARICIOGLU
ZEYNEP BARUT
GAMZEGUL ERDOGAN
EVRIM KURTULUS
TUGBA OGUK
GULBEYAZ OZTOKAY
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DonemOrtz:
3,79
3,79
3,76
3,52
3,52
3,52
3,38
3,36
3,34
3,33
3,22



illama
107 kisi



